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Cheltenham 2023

Overall Averages 8.7 39.2 344.3

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.825 18:26:59 19:27:18 60:19 11.34 44.1 500 1126 606
2 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 57:13 11.33 42.4 480 1082 621
3 Tom Baker 0.961 18:13:40 19:12:05 58:25 10.37 45.3 470 1157 489
4 Nicole Frith 1.000 395:31 420:46 59:58 9.91 46.4 460 1185 460
5 Robert Finch 1.000 18:48:25 19:48:24 59:59 9.73 47.3 460 1207 460
6 0.991 18:15:32 19:17:33 59:16 10.15 43.3 440 1107 444
7 0.855 18:27:29 19:26:50 59:21 10.65 41.3 440 1055 515
8 Steve Williams 0.751 18:27:40 19:27:08 59:28 9.55 45.0 430 1150 573
9 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:38:14 19:42:09 63:55 10.3 39.8 410 1016 465

10 Doug Wilson 0.847 18:39:13 19:39:48 60:35 9.87 41.5 410 1061 484
11 Si Read 0.825 18:33:19 19:31:33 58:14 8.83 45.3 400 1157 485
12 0.832 18:27:01 19:24:23 57:22 8.4 44.0 370 1125 445
13 Paul Dodd 0.862 18:21:28 19:19:17 57:49 8.99 40.0 360 1022 418
14 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:16:56 19:12:36 55:40 7.72 45.3 350 1158 358
15 Greg Best 0.802 18:43:38 19:47:40 64:02 10.28 34.0 350 869 436
16 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:29:25 19:24:22 54:57 9.11 37.3 340 953 491
17 Paul Bryce 0.862 18:22:48 19:21:43 58:55 7.97 42.7 340 1089 394
18 Alice & Simon Evans 0.938 18:36:05 19:32:54 56:49 7.16 44.7 320 1141 341
19 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:18:32 19:20:45 62:13 10.54 30.4 320 775 374
20 Joe Bryce 1.000 18:22:46 19:19:08 56:22 8.8 35.2 310 899 310
21 Sarah Covey-Crump 0.907 18:35:40 19:31:26 55:46 6.97 44.5 310 1136 342
22 Darren Creed 0.900 18:16:07 19:16:31 60:24 7.44 40.3 300 1030 333
23 Sarah Bryce 0.855 395:31 420:46 58:03 6.05 44.6 270 1140 316
24 Liz Covey-crump 0.881 18:36:10 19:31:25 55:15 6.88 37.8 260 965 295
25 Hannah Marks 0.885 18:29:46 19:30:57 61:11 9.22 27.1 250 692 283
26 Mike Chard 0.847 18:29:49 19:30:57 61:08 8.99 27.8 250 710 295
27 0.790 18:34:13 19:30:48 56:35 6.26 38.3 240 979 304
28 0.795 18:21:00 19:26:53 65:53 7.24 30.4 220 776 277
29 Christine Wilson 0.877 18:39:17 19:39:32 60:15 7.355 23.1 170 590 194
30 Harriet Evans 1.000 18:35:46 19:30:15 54:29 3.94 25.4 100 648 100

Efficiency rating Averages 8.7 39.2 344.3

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Robert Finch 1.000 18:48:25 19:48:24 59:59 9.73 47.3 460 1207 460
2 Nicole Frith 1.000 395:31 420:46 59:58 9.91 46.4 460 1185 460
3 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:16:56 19:12:36 55:40 7.72 45.3 350 1158 358
4 Tom Baker 0.961 18:13:40 19:12:05 58:25 10.37 45.3 470 1157 489
5 Si Read 0.825 18:33:19 19:31:33 58:14 8.83 45.3 400 1157 485
6 Steve Williams 0.751 18:27:40 19:27:08 59:28 9.55 45.0 430 1150 573
7 Alice & Simon Evans 0.938 18:36:05 19:32:54 56:49 7.16 44.7 320 1141 341
8 Sarah Bryce 0.855 395:31 420:46 58:03 6.05 44.6 270 1140 316
9 Sarah Covey-Crump 0.907 18:35:40 19:31:26 55:46 6.97 44.5 310 1136 342

10 0.825 18:26:59 19:27:18 60:19 11.34 44.1 500 1126 606
11 0.832 18:27:01 19:24:23 57:22 8.4 44.0 370 1125 445
12 0.991 18:15:32 19:17:33 59:16 10.15 43.3 440 1107 444
13 Paul Bryce 0.862 18:22:48 19:21:43 58:55 7.97 42.7 340 1089 394
14 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 57:13 11.33 42.4 480 1082 621
15 Doug Wilson 0.847 18:39:13 19:39:48 60:35 9.87 41.5 410 1061 484
16 0.855 18:27:29 19:26:50 59:21 10.65 41.3 440 1055 515
17 Darren Creed 0.900 18:16:07 19:16:31 60:24 7.44 40.3 300 1030 333
18 Paul Dodd 0.862 18:21:28 19:19:17 57:49 8.99 40.0 360 1022 418
19 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:38:14 19:42:09 63:55 10.3 39.8 410 1016 465
20 0.790 18:34:13 19:30:48 56:35 6.26 38.3 240 979 304
21 Liz Covey-crump 0.881 18:36:10 19:31:25 55:15 6.88 37.8 260 965 295
22 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:29:25 19:24:22 54:57 9.11 37.3 340 953 491
23 Joe Bryce 1.000 18:22:46 19:19:08 56:22 8.8 35.2 310 899 310
24 Greg Best 0.802 18:43:38 19:47:40 64:02 10.28 34.0 350 869 436
25 0.795 18:21:00 19:26:53 65:53 7.24 30.4 220 776 277
26 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:18:32 19:20:45 62:13 10.54 30.4 320 775 374
27 Mike Chard 0.847 18:29:49 19:30:57 61:08 8.99 27.8 250 710 295
28 Hannah Marks 0.885 18:29:46 19:30:57 61:11 9.22 27.1 250 692 283
29 Harriet Evans 1.000 18:35:46 19:30:15 00:54 3.94 25.4 100 648 100
30 Christine Wilson 0.877 18:39:17 19:39:32 60:15 7.355 23.1 170 590 194

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.7 39.2 344.3

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 57:13 11.33 42.4 480 1082 621
2 0.825 18:26:59 19:27:18 01:00 11.34 44.1 500 1126 606
3 Steve Williams 0.751 18:27:40 19:27:08 59:28 9.55 45.0 430 1150 573
4 0.855 18:27:29 19:26:50 59:21 10.65 41.3 440 1055 515
5 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:29:25 19:24:22 54:57 9.11 37.3 340 953 491
6 Tom Baker 0.961 18:13:40 19:12:05 58:25 10.37 45.3 470 1157 489
7 Si Read 0.825 18:33:19 19:31:33 58:14 8.83 45.3 400 1157 485
8 Doug Wilson 0.847 18:39:13 19:39:48 60:35 9.87 41.5 410 1061 484
9 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:38:14 19:42:09 63:55 10.3 39.8 410 1016 465

10 Robert Finch 1.000 18:48:25 19:48:24 59:59 9.73 47.3 460 1207 460
11 Nicole Frith 1.000 395:31 420:46 59:58 9.91 46.4 460 1185 460
12 0.832 18:27:01 19:24:23 57:22 8.4 44.0 370 1125 445
13 0.991 18:15:32 19:17:33 59:16 10.15 43.3 440 1107 444
14 Greg Best 0.802 18:43:38 19:47:40 64:02 10.28 34.0 350 869 436
15 Paul Dodd 0.862 18:21:28 19:19:17 57:49 8.99 40.0 360 1022 418
16 Paul Bryce 0.862 18:22:48 19:21:43 58:55 7.97 42.7 340 1089 394
17 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:18:32 19:20:45 62:13 10.54 30.4 320 775 374
18 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:16:56 19:12:36 55:40 7.72 45.3 350 1158 358
19 Sarah Covey-Crump 0.907 18:35:40 19:31:26 55:46 6.97 44.5 310 1136 342
20 Alice & Simon Evans 0.938 18:36:05 19:32:54 56:49 7.16 44.7 320 1141 341
21 Darren Creed 0.900 18:16:07 19:16:31 60:24 7.44 40.3 300 1030 333
22 Sarah Bryce 0.855 395:31 420:46 58:03 6.05 44.6 270 1140 316
23 Joe Bryce 1.000 18:22:46 19:19:08 56:22 8.8 35.2 310 899 310
24 0.790 18:34:13 19:30:48 56:35 6.26 38.3 240 979 304
25 Liz Covey-crump 0.881 18:36:10 19:31:25 55:15 6.88 37.8 260 965 295
26 Mike Chard 0.847 18:29:49 19:30:57 61:08 8.99 27.8 250 710 295
27 Hannah Marks 0.885 18:29:46 19:30:57 61:11 9.22 27.1 250 692 283
28 0.795 18:21:00 19:26:53 65:53 7.24 30.4 220 776 277
29 Christine Wilson 0.877 18:39:17 19:39:32 60:15 7.355 23.1 170 590 194
30 Harriet Evans 1.000 18:35:46 19:30:15 54:29 3.94 25.4 100 648 100
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